Prescribed by State Board of Accounts

OWNERS OF REAL ESTATE, CLAY COUNTY, INDIANA, AND

Woodburn Vrinting Co - inc., Terre Haute, Indiana

NAMES OF OWNERS

DESCRIPTION OF LAND
OR
NAME OF ADDITION

Section
In-Lot

O

Township
Qut-Lot

w)

Range
Block or Square

m

Acres

Hundredths

VALUE
LANDS
AND
LOTS

VALUE
IMPROVE-
MENTS

ADDITIONAL
IMPROVEMENTS

Total

Value

Year
Added

YERGAR, Bud

etux

Gast.

1st Howesville

N

i i

o
(O T Ne]

i ]

(o8
=t

LAd
8

(O8] o
+ n
e e A S s N N R e

J
N

60

O

w W
(ST S Lo

(V)
\O

r
B O

T F
o

£
1S3

=
o))

\N
A
st

=
x

N
N N S N e e St M Nt "t e S Nt N it St S o et Sa? e N NV et Nt Nt NN

49)

120

1"

4] 3

56)

60

pt

wl/2, SW

Sw

36

1

46

1185

1230

pt
pt

SE

SE

36
36

30
13

33

1850
910

5415




