

OWNERS OF REAL ESTATE, CLAY COUNTY, INDIANA, AND

Woodburn Printing Co - Inc., Terre Haute, Indiana

NAMES OF OWNERS A	DESCRIPTION OF LAND OR NAME OF ADDITION B	Section In-Lot C	Township Out-Lot D	Range Block or Square E	Acres F		VALUE LANDS AND LOTS G	VALUE IMPROVE- MENTS H	ADDITIONAL IMPROVEMENTS Total	
					Value I	Year Added J				
YERGAR, Bud etux	Gast. 1st Howesville	29)								
	" " "	30)								
	" " "	31)								
	" " "	32)								
	" " "	33)								
	" " "	34)								
	" " "	35)					60			
	" " "	36)								
	" " "+	37)								
	" " "	38)								
	" " "	39)								
	" " "	40)								
	" " "	41)								
	" " "	42)								
	" " "	43)								
	" " "	44)								
	" " "	45)								
	" " "	46)								
	" " "	47)								
	" " "	48)								
	" " "	49)					120			
	" " "	50)								
	" " "	51)								
	" " "	52)								
	" " "	53)								
	" " "	54)								
	" " "	55)								
	" " "	56)					60			
	pt W1/2, SW	SW 36	9	7	14	46	1185	1230		
	pt	SW 36	9	7	30		1850			
	pt SE	SE 36	9	7	13	33	910		5415	